
ALL SAINTS SCHOOL 
CALENDAR FOR THE 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR 

AUGUST 
Saturday, July 26 Back to School Pool Party at Peter 

Christopher Aquatic Center at 
Coulby Park 8pm-9:45pm 

Sunday, August 3 The Fest  
Saturday, August 16 LCCSN Mass and Picnic at St.  

Justin Martyr at 5pm 
Monday, August 18                Kindergarten Family Picnic 6-8pm 

at All Saints - Parent Mtg. at 6pm 
before picnic 

Tuesday, August 19  Preschool Parent Mtg. at All Saints  
Wednesday, August 20  Opening Teacher’s Meeting 
Thursday, August 21 Teacher Retreat/School Office 

closed 
Saturday, August 23 Founder’s Day at SJV 
Monday, August 25                Meet the Teacher Day for students 

at All Saints 8am-12pm 
 A-F: 8am-9am 
 G-M: 9am-10am 
 N-S: 10am-11am 
 T-Z: 11am-12pm 
Tuesday, August 26   Opening Day for Kindergarten-

Grade 8/Blessing at 8am 
Tues/Wed August 26/27 Kindergarten staggered start 
 

SEPTEMBER 
Monday, September 1  NO SCHOOL - Labor Day 
Tues/Wed, September 2/3  Preschool Begins (Staggered  

Start) 
Friday, September 5 Opening Mass at 1pm 
Monday, September 8 Hot Lunch Program Begins 
Monday, September 8 Spirit Wear Dress Down Day 
Tuesday, September 9 Room Parent Meeting at 7:35am 
Wed-Fri, September 10-12 Damascus Camp – 6th Grade 
Wednesday, September 10 Marco’s Pizza Night 
Thursday, September 11 Marco’s Pizza Dress Down Day 
Thursday, September 11 Parent Night at 6:00pm 
Friday, September 12 Mass at 1pm 
Saturday, September 13 All Saints Blue and Gray Soiree  
Wednesday, September 17 All School Skating Party 
Friday, September 19 Mass at 1pm 
Tuesday, September 23  Picture Day - Smile! 
Wednesday, September 24 VIRTUS Training at SJV at 6pm 
Friday, September 26 Mass at 1pm 
 

OCTOBER 
Wednesday, October 1-17 Scarecrow Contest 
Thursday, October 2 All Saints Drive-In Night 
Friday, October 3  Mass at 1pm 
Monday, October 6  Spirit Wear Dress Down Day 
Wednesday, October 8 Marco’s Pizza Night 
Thursday, October 9 Marco’s Pizza Dress Down Day 
Tuesday, October 14 8th Grade Shadow Day 
Friday, October 17  Mass at 1pm 

Wednesday, October 22 Picture Retake Day 
Thursday, October 23 End of 1st Quarter 
Friday, October 24  Trunk-or-Treat 
Friday, October 24 NO SCHOOL 
Friday, October 31  Halloween Parties 
 

NOVEMBER 
Monday, November 3 All Saints Day Mass at 1pm 
Monday, November 3-6 School Penny War 
Wed/Thurs, November 5-6 Parent Teacher Conferences 
Friday, November 7 NO SCHOOL 
Monday, November 10 Spirit Wear Dress Down Day 
Wednesday, November 12 Marco’s Pizza Night 
Thursday, November 13 Marco’s Pizza Dress Down Day 
Friday, November 14 Mass at 1pm (Veteran Mass) 
Monday, November 10-14 Thanksgiving Food Drive 
Tuesday, November 18 Thanksgiving Feast 
Tuesday, November 18 All School Skating Party 
Friday, November 21 Mass at 1pm 
Monday, November 24 Turkey Olympics 
Tuesday, November 25 Grandparent’s Day Mass at 10am 
W-M, November 26-1 Thanksgiving Break 
Sunday, November 30 Advent Begins  

DECEMBER 
Monday, December 1 Room Parents Decorate Trees  
Tuesday, December 2 We Give Catholic/Tree Lighting 
Friday, December 5  Mass at 1pm 
Monday, December 8 Immaculate Conception Mass at  

1pm 
Monday, December 8-12 Santa Shop 
Monday, December 8-12 Christmas Food Drive 
Wednesday, December 10 Marco’s Pizza Night 
Thursday, December 11  Marco’s Pizza Dress Down Day 
Monday, December 15 Penance for Grades 3-8 at 9:30am 
Friday, December 19 End of 2nd Quarter 
Monday, December 22 Advent Paraliturgy and Sing-a-long  

at 9:30am/Christmas Parties 
Tuesday, December 23 – 1/5  Christmas Break 
 

JANUARY 
Tuesday, January 6  School Resumes 
   Spirit Wear Dress Down Day  
Tuesday, January 6  All School Skating Party 
Wednesday, January 7 Marco’s Pizza Night 
Thursday, January 8 Marco’s Pizza Dress Down Day 
Friday, January 9  Mass at 1pm 
Friday, January 16  Mass at 1pm 
Friday, January 16  Donuts with Dad 
Monday, January 19 NO SCHOOL - MLK, Jr. Day 
Friday, January 23 Mass at 1pm 
Saturday, January 24 Catholic Schools Week Mass 6pm 
Sun-Fri, Jan 25-30  Catholic Schools Week 
Sunday, January 25  All Saints Open House 11am-1pm 
Wednesday, January 28 Career Day 
Friday, January 30  8th Grade Basketball Game  
Friday, January 30  Mass at 9:30am 
 



FEBRUARY 
Sun-Mon, February 1-2 All Saints Kalahari Night 
Monday, February 2 NO SCHOOL  
Friday, February 6 Mass at 1pm 
Monday, February 9 Spirit Wear Dress Down Day 
Wednesday, February 11 Marco’s Pizza Night 
Thursday, February 12 Marco’s Pizza Dress Down Day 
Friday, February 13 Valentine’s Day Parties 
Friday, February 13 Mass at 9:30am 
Monday, February 16 NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day 
Wednesday, February 18 Ash Wednesday Mass at 1pm 
Friday, February 20  Stations of the Cross 
Friday, February 27  Mass at 1pm 
Friday, February 27-3/1 Damascus Camp – 8th Grade 
 

MARCH 
Monday, March 2-5 Book Fair 
Monday, March 2  Dr. Seuss Dress Down Day 
Tuesday, March 3  Malley’s Easter Sale Begins 
Friday, March 6  End of 3rd Quarter 
Monday, March 9  Lenten Penance/Retreat/Mass at  

1pm 
Wed-Fri, March 11-13 Damascus Camp – 7th Grade 
Wednesday, March 11 Marco’s Pizza Night 
Thursday, March 12 Marco’s Pizza Dress Down Day 
Thursday, March 12 Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Monday, March 16 NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday, March 17 NO SCHOOL – St. Patrick’s Day 
Friday, March 20  Mass at 1pm 
Monday, March 23  Spirit Wear Dress Down Day 
Friday, March 27  Mass at 1pm 
Fri-Mon, March 27-30 No School for Kindergarten (New  

K Assessment) 
Monday, March 23-27 Easter Food Drive 
Tuesday, March 31  What a Week for Jesus 
   School Presentation: 9am 
   Family Presentation at SJV: 7pm 
TBD   Maker’s Market 
TBD   Father/Daughter Dance 
 

APRIL 
Thurs, April 2 - 13  Easter Break 
April 6  Easter Monday Egg Roll at James 

A Garfield National Historical Site 
Tuesday, April 14  School Resumes 
Sunday, April 12  Confirmation for SJV 8th Graders 
Friday, April 17  Mass at 1pm 
Wednesday, April 15 Marco’s Pizza Night 
Thursday, April 16  Marco’s Pizza Dress Down Day 
Sunday, April 19  Jesus Day at SJV  
Monday, April 20  Spirit Wear Dress Down Day 
Friday, April 24  Mass at 1pm 
Saturday, April 24  1st Communion for SJV 2nd Graders 
Monday, April 27  Spring Open House 
TBD   Mother/Son Event 
 
 

MAY 
Friday, May 1  Muffins with Mom 
Friday, May 1  Mass at 1pm 
Monday, May 4  Spirit Wear Dress Down Day 
Thursday, May 7  Q & U Wedding for Kindergarten 
Friday, May 8  May Crowning Mass at 1pm 
Wednesday, May 13 Marco’s Pizza Night 
Thursday, May 14  Marco’s Pizza Dress Down Day 
Friday, May 15  All Saints School 1st Communion  

Mass at All Saints at 9:30am 
Thursday, May 21  Potluck Dinner for 8th Grade  
Friday, May 22  8th Grade Retreat 
Friday, May 22  End of 4th Quarter 
Friday, May 22  Mass at 1pm 
Friday, May 22  Last Day – Preschool 
Monday, May 25  NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day 
Tuesday, May 26  Field Day/8th Grade Volleyball  

Game 
Wednesday, May 27 Picnic Day 
Wednesday, May 27 Teacher Luncheon 
Thursday, May 28 Closing School Mass at St. John 

Vianney at 10am – Arrive & 
Dismiss from Saint John Vianney 

Thursday, May 28  8th grade Graduation at 7pm with  
reception to follow 

TBD   Ladies Luncheon 
TBD   Golf Outing 
 
 

*Please note that this calendar is tentative. We 
are in the process of finalizing dates and will 
continue to update the calendar as details are 
confirmed.* 

 


